Race Results to 22" August 2021

17" August 2021

Grim Up North Evening 5k Races Series 4/5, Huddersfield

1 1 Michael Mcinnes
3 1 Annmarie Bulcock
21° August 2021

Halifax parkrun
A total of 138 runners took part

1 1 Tom NEEDHAM
23 1 Michelle ROGERSON
36 31 James KIRKPATRICK

Aylesbury parkrun
A total of 217 runners took part

1 1 Daniel WILLIAMS
8 1 Nikki ELLIOTT
144 29 Tammy JOHNSON

Huntingdon parkrun
A total of 295 runners took part

1 1 James Michael ORRELL
23 1 Jen MOSS
203 57 Claire WOMBWELL

Fountains Abbey parkrun
A total of 373 runners took part

1 1 Archie BORDEWICH
24 1 Anna STOCKS
98 15 Sophie NEWBOULD

Wilmslow parkrun
A total of 178 runners took part

1 1 Finley Ethan MAYOH
11 1 Cara OBRIEN
72 58 Clive BRISCOE

Nant y Pandy parkrun
A total of 170 runners took part

Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:20:19
00:23:01

00:18:08
00:23:39
00:25:28

00:17:11
00:19:48
00:29:58

00:16:54
00:22:26
00:32:29

00:16:38
00:20:32
00:24:55

00:17:52
00:20:48
00:26:34

15t Male
1% Lady


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1017014
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2467121
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3418261
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/aylesbury/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4555530
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/aylesbury/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4570636
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/aylesbury/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1178384
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=467449
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1191187
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1038408
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=711028
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=570480
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=193853
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=19833
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2305024
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

1 1 Bryan WALSH
13 1 Jessica WYMER
96 65 David GORMAN

Skipton parkrun
A total of 218 runners took part.

1 Chris OVENDEN
7 1 Amelie LANE
11 8 Stuart LUFFMAN
12 9 Tom CLARKE
20 17 Michael MCINNES
25 3 Jenny WADE
54 7 Rachel GAUNT
68 56 Daniel HOOD
76 11 Lois MARSHALL
90 16 Jayne BUTTERWORTH
94 18 Emma LACEY
106 25 Mary DOOTSON
111 28 Jan SMITH
113 80 Mike TEALE
128 34 Katherine HOOD
129 35 Karen Elizabeth HOOD
146 43 Lauren GUEST
164 53 Victoria HOOD
165 102 Julian HOOD

Cliffe Castle parkrun
A total of 96 runners took part.

1 Lee HEMBLING
6 1 Sarah O'SULLIVAN
38 30 Peter WOOD
Hardmoors 55 2021
1 1 Emma Moore
7 7 Clare Canty

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unavailable

Skipton AC

00:17:54
00:21:15
00:31:22

00:16:51
00:18:39
00:19:15
00:19:20
00:20:30
00:21:19
00:24:25
00:25:13
00:26:16
00:26:58
00:27:13
00:27:57
00:28:20
00:28:31
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:31:23
00:32:43
00:32:44

00:20:15
00:22:55
00:29:16

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

10:10:06
12:21:50


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/nantypandy/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1500295
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/nantypandy/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1791446
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/nantypandy/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5691885
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1370245
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1350656
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1812939
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1556583
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6096712
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1342680
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=541472
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=546903
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2314964
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2064513
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=199139
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4702368
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=180157
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1741127
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=413548
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=663105
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

