Race Results to 22nd August 2021

17th August 2021

Grim Up North Evening 5k Races Series 4/5, Huddersfield

1	1	Michael McInnes	Skipton AC	00:20:19	1 St Male
3	1	Annmarie Bulcock	Skipton AC	00:23:01	1 st Lady
Halifax	igust 2021 cparkrun l of 138 runn	ers took part			
1	1	Tom NEEDHAM	Unattached	00:18:08	
23	1	Michelle ROGERSON	Unattached	00:23:39	
36	31	James KIRKPATRICK	Skipton AC	00:25:28	
-	oury parkrun l of 217 runn	ers took part			
1	1	Daniel WILLIAMS	Unattached	00:17:11	
8	1	Nikki ELLIOTT	Unattached	00:19:48	
144	29	Tammy JOHNSON	Skipton AC	00:29:58	
	igdon parkru I of 295 runn	<u>n</u> ers took part			
1	1	James Michael ORRELL	Unattached	00:16:54	
23	1	Jen MOSS	Unattached	00:22:26	
203	57	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:32:29	
	ains Abbey pa I of 373 runn	<u>arkrun</u> ers took part			
1	1	Archie BORDEWICH	Unattached	00:16:38	
24	1	Anna STOCKS	Unattached	00:20:32	
98	15	Sophie NEWBOULD	Skipton AC	00:24:55	
	low parkrun I of 178 runn	ers took part			
1	1	Finley Ethan MAYOH	Unattached	00:17:52	
11	1	Cara OBRIEN	Unattached	00:20:48	
72	58	Clive BRISCOE	Skipton AC	00:26:34	

Nant y Pandy parkrun

A total of 170 runners took part

1	1	Bryan WALSH		Unattached	00:17:54	
13	1	Jessica WYMER		Unattached	00:21:15	
96	65	David GORMAN		Skipton AC	00:31:22	
-	<u>n parkrun</u> I of 218 runn	ners took part.				
		iero com para:				
1	1	Chris OVENDEN		Skipton AC	00:16:51	
7	1	Amelie LANE		Unattached	00:18:39	
11	8	Stuart LUFFMAN		Skipton AC	00:19:15	
12	9	Tom CLARKE		Skipton AC	00:19:20	PB
20	17	Michael MCINNES		Skipton AC	00:20:30	
25	3	Jenny WADE		Skipton AC	00:21:19	PB
54	7	Rachel GAUNT		Skipton AC	00:24:25	
68	56	Daniel HOOD		Skipton AC	00:25:13	
76	11	Lois MARSHALL		Skipton AC	00:26:16	PB
90	16	Jayne BUTTERWORTH		Skipton AC	00:26:58	
94	18	Emma LACEY		Skipton AC	00:27:13	
106	25	Mary DOOTSON		Skipton AC	00:27:57	
111	28	Jan SMITH		Skipton AC	00:28:20	
113	80	Mike TEALE		Skipton AC	00:28:31	
128	34	Katherine HOOD		Skipton AC	00:29:38	РВ
129	35	Karen Elizabeth HOOD)	Skipton AC	00:29:39	
146	43	Lauren GUEST		Skipton AC	00:31:23	
164	53	Victoria HOOD		Skipton AC	00:32:43	PB
165	102	Julian HOOD		Skipton AC	00:32:44	
	Castle parkru	<u>ın</u> ers took part.				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		rook pu. u				
1	1	Lee HEMBLING		Unattached	00:20:15	
6	1	Sarah O'SULLIVAN		Unattached	00:22:55	
38	30	Peter WOOD		Skipton AC	00:29:16	
<u>Hardm</u>	oors 55 202	<u>1</u>				
1	1	Emma Moore	F	Unavailable	10:10:	06
7	7	Clare Canty	F	Skipton AC	12:21:	